Ne
n/n

[of7]e)

Ab6aynnuHa
Fanunsa
OcnaHoBHa

Ab6aynnnHa
NalicaH
LLlapunoBHa

byposa
CeeTnaHa
AnekcaHapoBHa

BaneeBa
Hatanbs

Ne Kab

306

214

315

101

Bpemsa npuxopna
Ha paboTy,
nogroToBkKa
KabuHeTa
(npoBeTpuBaHu
€,
fLe3obpaboTka)
8.10

8.10

8.05

7.00

["papnK paboThl

Knacc

66

6B

5B

1A

Bpemsa
BCTpeun
feTen

8.40

8.40

8.35

7.20

nnTaHne

10.40

10.40

10.40

8.15

[e3o6paboTka, CKBO3HOE

npoBeTpmBaHmMe B TeHeEHNE OHA

MoHegenbHUK
BTopHuk
Cpega
YeTBepr
MatHuua
cy660Ta
MoHepenbHUK
BTopHUK
Cpega
YeTBepr
MaTHnua
cy660Ta
MoHenenbHUK
BTopHUK
Cpega
UeTBepr
MaTunua
cyb66oTa

MoHeaenbHUK
BTOpHUK

11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
9.40

9.20
9.20

13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
14.10
13.30
13.30
13.40
13.40
14.30
14.30
14.30
13.00

11.00
11.00



AnpOepToBHa Cpena 9.20 11.00
UYersepr 9.20 11.00
[IaTHuna 9.20 11.00
cybbora 9.20 11.00
IlonenensHux | 10.30 12.40
BropHux 12.40 14.20
I'aBmnna Upuna Cpena 12.40 14.20
IOpbeBHa 312 9.30 11.40 YeTtsepr 12.40 14.20
IIsaTHuna 10.40 13.30
cybbora 12.40 15.10
I'a3zueBa 401 7.20 3b 7.45 9.40 ITonepenbHuk | 10.40 12.40
Enena BropHuk 10.40 12.40
MeHn1apunosHa Cpena 10.40 12.40
UYersepr 10.40 12.40
[IsaTHuna 10.40 12.40
cybbora 10.40 12.40
I'yGaiinynnuHa 203 7.10 1B 7.30 825 IlonenensHux | 9.20 11.00
Juna BTopHuk 9.20 11.00
PycramoBHna Cpena 9.20 11.00
UYersepr 9.20 11.00
IIsTHHnA 9.20 11.00
cybbora 9.20 11.00
3amManguHOBa 317 9.15 8b 9.45 11.40 IlonenenpHuxk | 12.40 15.10
DnbBUpa Bropuuk 12.40 15.10
AcBupoBHa Cpena 12.40 15.10
UYersepr 12.40 15.10
[IsaTHuna 12.40 15.10
cybbora 12.40 15.10
3uHOBBEBA 404 8.00 4B 8.30 9.45 Ilonepenpuux | 10.40 12.40
DnbBUpa Bropuuk 10.40 12.40
ApTypoBHa Cpena 10.40 12.40
UYersepr 10.40 12.40
IIsaTHuna 10.40 12.40
cybbora 10.40 12.40
3opuHa 213 9.10 7b 9.40 11.40 ITonepenbHuk | 12.40 15.10
Hpuna BropHuk 12.40 15.10
BuranbeBHa Cpena 12.40 15.10




UYersepr 12.40 15.10
IIsTHuna 12.40 15.10
cybbora 12.40 15.10
KaromoBa 316 9.15 8A 9.45 11.40 ITonepenbHuk | 10.40 15.10 8.45
I'ynuapa Bropuuk 12.40 15.10 9.15
MycaBupoBHa Cpena 10.40 15.10 7.45
UYersepr 12.40 15.10 9.15
Ilaruuna 12.40 15.10 9.15
cyb6oTa 12.40 15.10 9.15
Jlykuna 204 7.20 2A 7.45 835 IlonenensHux | 9.00 12.00
Junus BropHuk 9.00 12.00
ITerposna Cpena 9.00 12.00
UYersepr 9.00 12.00
IIsaTHuna 9.00 12.00
cybbora 9.00 12.00
JIroxuna 313 8.05 SA 8.35 10.40 IlonepenpHux | 11.40 13.40
OxkcaHna Bropauk 11.40 13.40
T'enHanbeBHA Cpena 11.40 13.40
UYersepr 11.40 14.30
[IaTHuna 11.40 14.30
cybbora 9.40 13.00
MapTteiHOBa 202 7.20 3B 7.45 9.40 IlonenensHux | 10.40 12.40
Poza Bropuuk 10.40 12.40
ITaBnoBHA Cpena 10.40 12.40
UYersepr 10.40 12.40
IIsaTHuna 10.40 12.40
cybbora 10.40 12.40
Mopo3zkoBa 403 7.20 3A 7.45 9.40 ITonepenbHuk | 10.40 12.40
JIro60Bb BropHuk 10.40 12.40
IOpreBHa Cpena 10.40 12.40
UYersepr 10.40 12.40
[IsaTHuna 10.40 12.40
cyobora 10.40 12.40
MyparoBa ITonenenbuuk | 11.40 (214)
DnbBUpa 7.30 10.40 BropHuk 11.40(317)
BanepreBHa Cpena




Yersepr

IIsTHuna
cybbora
Huszamosa 208 7.10 1b 7.30 8.20 IlonepenpHuk | 9.20 11.00
Py3unsa BropHuk 9.20 11.00
PacynosHa Cpena 9.20 11.00
YeTsepr 9.20 11.00
[IsaTHuna 9.20 11.00
cybbora 9.20 11.00
Hosukosa 206 8.05 5b 8.35 10.40 Ilonepenpuux | 11.40 14.20
Jlapuca BropHuk 11.40 14.20
MuxannosHa Cpena 11.40 14.20
Yetsepr 11.40 14.20
IIsaTHuna 11.40 13.30
cybbora 11.40 12.40
Ilepepsa 212 9.10 TA 9.40 11.40 Ilonenenpuuk | 12.40 15.10
AnpOuHa Bropauk 12.40 15.10
BnagumuposHa Cpena 12.40 15.10
YeTsepr 12.40 15.10
[IaTHuna 12.40 15.10
cyobora 12.40 15.10
Canaxosa 405 8.00 4b 8.30 9.45 Ilonenenpuuk | 10.45 12.45
dupysa BTopHuk 10.45 12.45
®dupratoBHa Cpena 10.45 12.45
Yetsepr 10.45 12.45
IIsaTHuna 10.45 12.45
cybbora 9.45 10.45
CaxabyTtnuHoBa 205 7.20 2B 7.45 8.45 IlonepenpHux | 10.40 12.40
I'anuna BropHuk 10.40 12.40
HUnpunnuna Cpena 10.40 12.40
YeTsepr 10.40 12.40
[IsaTHuna 10.40 12.40
cyobora 10.40 12.40
CaxabytnuHoBa 211 8.10 6A 8.40 10.40 Ilonepenpuux | 11.40 14.10
Dapuna BTopHuk 11.40 14.10
dunarcoBHa Cpena 11.40 14.10
Yersepr 11.40 14.10




IIarnuia 11.40 14.10
cybbora 11.40 14.10
CynranoBa 402 8.00 4A 8.30 9.45 IlonenenpHuk | 10.45 12.40
JIro60Bb BropHuk 10.45 12.40
BanentuHoBHa Cpena 10.45 12.40
Yetsepr 10.45 12.40
Ilaruuna 10.45 12.40
cybbora 10.45 12.40
YcmaHoBa 207 7.20 2b 7.45 8.40 Ilonenensuuk | 9.40 11.40
daripysa Bropuuk 9.40 11.40
®DaputoBHa Cpena 9.40 11.40
YeTsepr 9.40 11.40
Ilaruuna 9.40 11.40
cybbora 9.40 11.40
®daznbieB 209 8.20 9A 8.50 11.40 Ilonenenvunk | 11.40 13.30
®Danuc Hon. Bropuuk 11.40 13.30
®aputoBu4 3aHSTHS, Cpena 11.40 13.30
9.00 9.30 YeTsepr 11.40 13.30
Ilaruuna 11.40 13.30
cybbora 11.40 13.30
IlonepenpHux | 10.40 15.10
[Tapudynnun BropHuxk 10.40 15.10
Pycnan Cpena 10.40 15.10
Bacunpesnu 8.30 11.40 YeTsepr 10.40 15.10
IIarnuna 10.40 15.10
cybbora
215 8.20 9b 8.50 Ilonenenpuux | 1040 15.10
Tapacosa Homn. BropHuk 10.40 15.10
Oxcaria 3aHATHA, | 1.40 Cpena 10.40 15.10
HilkonaesHa 9.00 9.30 YeTsepr 10.40 15.10
Ilarnuna 10.40 15.10
cybbora 10.40 15.10
IlonenenpHUK
Capsaposa Bropuuk
3ynbdupa 10.40 Cpena
®nyHOBHA YeTsepr

ITaTauna




cybbora

Manaxosa
DnbMupa
Hpexosna

IlonenenpbHUK

BropHux

Cpena

YeTsepr

ITaTauna

cybbora

MunrasoBa
Py3unsa
HaxkunosHa

ITonenenpHUK

BropHux

Cpena

Yersepr

ITaTauna

cybbora

ITonenenpbHUK

BropHux

Cpena

YeTtsepr

ITaTauna

cybbora

IlonenenpbHUK

BropHuk

Cpena

Yersepr

ITaTauna

cybbora

ITonenenpbHUK

BropHux

Cpena

YeTsepr

ITaTauna

cybbora






